Your Global Automation Partner
28 subsidiaries and over
60 representations worldwide!
*D101885ßß1611*
D101885 | 2016/11
Overview
Encoders

could only be handled by complex
equipment.
Whether used for positioning of
pumps in tanks, for alignment of
elevating platforms or orientation
of cranes: Just select a draw-wire
sensor of the right size and with
the appropriate output configura-
tion for your system.
Technical data Measuring range Type code
Analog current output,
4…20 mA,
2-wire,
UB = 12…30 VDC,
M12-male
250 mm DW250-70-7E-H1141
500 mm DW500-70-7E-H1141
1000 mm DW1000-110-7E-H1141
2000 mm DW2000-110-7E-H1141
3000 mm DW3000-110-7E-H1141
6000 mm DW6000-155-7E-H1141
10000 mm DW10000-135-7E-H1141
15000 mm DW15000-135-7E-H1141
20000 mm DW20000-135-7E-H1141
30000 mm DW30000-135-7E-H1141
40000 mm DW40000-135-7E-H1141
Potentiometer output,
1 kΩ,
UB = max. 30 VDC,
M12 male
250 mm DW250-70-PA-H1141
500 mm DW500-70-PA-H1141
1000 mm DW1000-110-PA-H1141
2000 mm DW2000-110-PA-H1141
3000 mm DW3000-110-PA-H1141
6000 mm DW6000-155-PA-H1141
10000 mm DW10000-135-PA-H1141
15000 mm DW15000-135-PA-H1141
20000 mm DW20000-135-PA-H1141
30000 mm DW30000-135-PA-H1141
40000 mm DW40000-135-PA-H1141
If simple length measurements
are required, such as cutting pa-
per or fabrics to length, encoders
with a prefixed measuring wheel
are the inexpensive but very pre-
cisely operating alternative.
Recommended accessory
Spring arm for encoders, adjust-
able contact pressure, multiple
mounting possibilities.
Type: RMW-1
Recommended encoder
Incremental, 1 mm resolution,
Type: RI-10S10C-2B500-H1181
Material
surface
Perimeter/
width
Material Coating Operating
temperature
Bore for
encoder shaft
Type code
Cardboard
Wood
Fabric
0,5 m/
25 mm
Aluminium Cross-knurl -30…+80 °C
10 mm
RMW-5
Cardboard

type/
resolution
Type code
Co
m
pa
ct
Ø
 3
6
m
m
Solid shaft
8 mm
synchro flange
Cable connection
UB = 10…30 VDC
SSI,
Gray
12/12 bit
RM-46S8S-3C24B-CT 1M
Hollow shaft
10 mm
stator coupling
Cable connection
UB = 10…30 VDC
SSI,
Gray
12/12 bit
RM-50H10E-3C24B-CT 1M
St
an
da
rd
Ø
 5
8
m
m
Solid shaft
6 mm
clamping flange
M12 male
UB = 10…30 VDC
SSI,
Gray
13/12 bit
RM-28S6C-3C25B-H1181
M12 male
UB = 10…30 VDC
PROFIBUS
16/12 bit
RM-29S6C-9A28B-R3M12
10 mm
clamping flange
M12 male
UB = 10…30 VDC
SSI,
Gray
13/12 bit
RM-28S10C-3C25B-H1181
M12 male
UB = 10…30 VDC
PROFIBUS
16/12 bit
RM-29S10C-9A28B-R3M12
6 mm
synchro flange
M12 male
UB = 10…30 VDC
SSI,
Gray
13/12 bit